COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTIUTIES COMP"NY COMPARISON OF ACTUAL VERSUS ORIGINAL ESTIMATE
OF THE PURCHASED GAS A[)JUSTMENT COST HECOVERY FACTOR
ESTIMATIOD FOR THE PERIO~F: JAtIUAP.Y 2001 THROllGH,"ECEMCf R 2001
CURRENT MONTH: FEBRlI j:.J..: )'
O'RIGINAL DIt=tCRENCE
~ST Of GAS PURCHASED ACTUAL ESTIMATE ~'~IIT . %
1 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 15.996 17.517 i.521 8.69
2 NO NOTICE SERVICE 7,104 7, 10~ 0 0.01

Accounting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatemell:
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: ROI Rcservalion/D~m3f1d 01
--------- -_._ - ---
GaS Research Institute (GRI) Con lri b~ lio" s:
Please specify the amount (s) and tne specific project (s) or project area (s), if
an y, to which such amounts are appl icable . For specific in formation aboul GRI
fund ing and projects please contact GRI at (773) 399-8100.
&llilJml ~ E[Qjecl &lea (sl
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balan ce s paid
after the Invoice date .
If you are authorized to remil GRI at the following rate. (inclusive of "check
the box" contributions) your total invoice amount is:
Incremental Total
Year Rate GRI Invoice
1998 0.0085 1626.85 227848.57
1999 0.0076 1360.64 .. 227582 .36
2000 0.0066 1064.65 227286.57
2001 0.003 0.00 226221 .72
0 0 0.00 0.00
i
Page 1 of 4
RE'
Florida Gas Transmission Company Invoice
An EnronlEI Paso Energy Affiliate Stmt OrT: 0311012001 12:00:00
Remit to Party: Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 1188
Houston, TX 77251-1188
Billable Party: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES Please reference Ihis invoice on your remittance and wire 10:
AnN: SNYDER CHRIS Invoice Oate: March 10, 2001 Payee: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
Payee Ouns: 006924518
401 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY EFT Addr: Nations Bank; Dallas TX
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401 40542 Account #
.~-'L"""I ABA# 111CJUUU12
Bill Ply Ouns: 006924427
Svc Req K: 5009 Svc R.eq: FLORIDA PUBLIC 4084 4000002517 Beg Date: 0210112001 Contact Name: James Cramer
Svc Code: FT Svc Req 10: 006924427 Prey InvlO: End Oate: 0212812001 Contact Phone:(713) 853-6879
Invoice Identifier:
Del LocRac Loc .. ~-~-- --- .----~-..-~-
3154 FPU·RIVIEP./IGC:I;CH
28645 FPU·WEST PALM BEACH
3158 FPU·WEST PALM BEACH
28456 FPU·LAKE WORTH SOUTH
3161 FPU·LAKE WORTH
3163 FPU-BOYNTON BEACH
3165 FPU-80CARATON
-, 3262 FPU·SANFORD
1:,. 3261 FPU-SANFORD WEST
3277 FPU-OELANO '.~,
3214 FARMLAND INDUSTRIES
217831 FLORIDA PUBLIC
Chrg AcclAdj Rates _____. Amount Repl Repl
Type Mlhd Base Surc Disc Net Quantity Due Pty ID Rei Cd
COT 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 19.300 916.75
COT 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 17,364 824.79
CPT 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 25,800 1,225.50
/S;ffi-.. 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 20.000 950.00
'COT 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 19,100 907.25
COT 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 11,200 532.00
COT 0.0312 0.0163 00475 33,696 1,60056
COT 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 15,466 735 .G8
COT 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 7,168 341.43
COT 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 3,360 159.60
COT 0.0312 0.0163 0.0475 23,800 1,130.50
COT 0.0312 0.0163 0 .0475 7,700 365.75
..
Page 8 of 9
"'\E
. Florida Gas Transmission Company 	 Invoice
. An Enron/EI Paso Energy Affiliate Stmt OfT: 03/10/2001 12:00:00
Remit to Party: Florida Gas Transmission Company
~I ~ ' _,":' ,;,, ' 	 P.O. Box 1188 ~
Houston, TX 77251-1188

Accounting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: COT = TransportaicfI Commodity
I"~ =+,:"
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances poid
after the Invoice date,
Total (or Contract 5009: [ 203,9961 $9,689.81 I
G;iS Research Institute (GRI) Contributions:
Please specify the amount (5) <lnd the specific project ($) or project <:lrea (5). if
ar.y, to which such amounts are applicable. For specific information about GRI
fli~ding and projects please contact GRI at (773) 399-8100.
6rrulJml ~ E[Qiekl &ea (sl/
If you are authorized to remit GRI at the following rate, (inclusive of ·check
the box· contributions) your totallnvoica amount Is:
Incremental Total
Year Rate GRI Invoice
1998 0.0080 367.18 10056.99
1999 0.0075 101.99 9791.80
2000 0.0072 40:79 .: 9730.60
2001 0.007 0,00 9689.61
0 0 0.00 0.00
- - -
Page 9 of 9
iED1$
http:9,689.81
' , Florida Gas Transmission Company Invoice
An Enron/EI Paso Energy Affiliate Stmt OfT: 03/10/2001 12:00:00
,
Remit to Party: Florida Gas Transmission Company
'\\" P.O. Box 1188
Houston, TX 77251-1188
Billable Party: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES Please reference this Invoice on your remittance and wire to :
AnN: SNYDER CHRIS Invoice Date : March 10,2001 	 Payee: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
Payee Duns: 006924518
401 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY EFT Addr: Nations Bank: Dallas TX
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401 Account # :
ABA # 111 OUUUl L
Invoice Identifier: 	 40533 ,' ...... ,'<i'" .. ' '''''It'; ' '- ''''~' .,.~.... ;;l1 i<"'''b~!I
Bill Pty Duns: 006924427 	 -'!l:Jo.ice.i&_",, : :~o~nt;]::'i: ~; :~ ;.·.c·:......~~~{j.r:~~~· : iij i!!!:!l:5;!!!1!· · ..' ~ 6i!i!'ilj43
':.:...,;;;:::. .:!.,-: .~ . ,.. A."t... ' ..,. . ~~ \~~:-.; ' ..... _ _ . .•.,: -~ 1 .~,.~~ ~.,' ,;:'~_=== =­DE
Svc Req K: 3624 Svc Rcq: FLORIDA PU BLIC Acct No: 4084 4000002517 Beg Date: 02/01/2001 Cont.1ct Name: James Cramer
Svc Code: FT Svc Req 10: 006924427 Prey Inv 10: End Date: 02/28/2001 Contact Phone:(713) 853-6879
Chrg Ac ct Adj . _ _ ._____ Ratos _____ _ _ _ Amo unt Repl Repl
Rec Loe DelLoc Tjp" ---,._--­ _._. Mthd Base Sure DI9c Net QU3nUty Due Pty ID Rei Cd
31S4 FPU·RIVIERJ, r:[;,CH COT 0.0142 0.0163 0.0305 22,400 683.20
28645 FPU·WEST PALM BEACH COT 0.0142 0.0163 0.0305 8.120 247.66
3158 FPU·WEST PALM BEACH
28456 FPU·LAKE WORTH SOUTH
,C.aT
/ c6t.
"
0.0142
0,0142
0.0163
0.0163
0.0305
00305
33.600
5.600
1.024.80
170,80
3161 FPU-LAKE WORTH
,
' COT 0.0142 0,0163 0.0305 16.800 512.40
3163 FPU·BOYNTON BEACH COT 0.0142 0.0163 0.0305 16.800 512.40
3165 FPU·BOCA RATON COT 0.0142 0.0163 0.D305 28.000 85400
~ 3262 FPU·SANFORD COT 0.0142 0.0163 0.0305 28.81 2 878.77
Q) 3261 FPU·SANFORD WEST COT 0.0142 0.0163 0.0305 17.612 537.17
3277 FPU-DELAND '-, COT 0.0142 0.0163 0.Q305 19.040 580.72
217831 FLORIDA PUBLIC COT 0.0142 0.0163' 0.D305 11.200 341.60
Page 2 of 9
-------